
Landesliga Nord Luftgewehr 2025/26
Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 30.11.2025

Ligaleiter:

Kraus, Ludwig Friedrich-Ebert-Str. 14 97999 Igersheim Tel.: O7931-424OO Fax: - BSPLKraus(at)aol.com

Gastgeber: SV Edelfingen I

SV Edelfingen I

SV Jagstheim I

SKam Dachtel I

SV Edelfingen I

:

:

:

:

SV Gruibingen I 3

5

0

2

:

:

:

:

2

0

5

3

2

2

0

0

:

:

:

:

0

0

2

2

SKam Dachtel I

SV Gruibingen I

SV Jagstheim I

Gastgeber: SGi Aichelberg I

SGi Aichelberg I

SV Laubach I

SV Hirschlanden 1923 e.V. I

SGi Aichelberg I

:

:

:

:

SV Hirschlanden 1923 e.V. I 1

2

3

3

:

:

:

:

4

3

2

2

0

0

2

2

:

:

:

:

2

2

0

0

SGi Schwäbisch Hall I

SGi Schwäbisch Hall I

SV Laubach I

Tabelle nach dem 5. Wettkampf

Nr.Verein Kreis/Bezirk E.Punkte M.Punkte

1 SV Hirschlanden 1923 e.V. I

2 SV Jagstheim I

3 SV Gruibingen I

4 SGi Schwäbisch Hall I

5 SV Laubach I

6 SV Edelfingen I

7 SGi Aichelberg I

8 SKam Dachtel I

S 20 :

18 :

17 :

13 : 12

12 : 13

10 : 15

5

7

8

10 :

10 :

0

0

4

6

6

6

8

10

HL

MS

HL

MS

HL

S

6

4

4

4

2

0

:

:

:

:

:

:

6

4

:

:

19

21S
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SV Laubach I : SGi Schwäbisch Hall I

Hammer, Philip

Winter, Judith

Hoppe, Markus

Weigl, Jan

385

385

381

360

355

0

1

1

0

0

1

0

0

1

1

386

382

380

379

370

Dreßler, Jasmin

Sturm, Michael

Tscheuschner, Cora

Winkler, Winona

von Kopp-Ostrowski, DominikHegele, Hansjörg

Mannschaftswertung

SV Edelfingen I

2 : 3 0 : 2

: SV Gruibingen I

Spitznagel, Sina

Freund, Mareike

Spitznagel, Jana

Niedermayer, Nele

Wisbeck, Jonas

384

378

374

379

381

1

1

0

0

1

0

0

1

1

0

383

375

380

382

357

Abt, Martin

Mayer, Tanja

Unger, Tom

Darcis, Marco

Gölz, Tobias

Mannschaftswertung

SGi Aichelberg I

3 : 2 2 : 0

: SV Hirschlanden 1923 e.V. I

Gröning, Thomas

Müller, Axel

Schlecht, Franziska

Großmann, Angela

Kammerer, Maja Lara

374

386

371

368

360

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

1

1

1

395

386

375

370

383

Müller, Victoria

Bernhardt, Sophie

Dörrer, Lara

Würsig, Julia

Weihing, Denise

18,0 17,0

Mannschaftswertung

SV Jagstheim I

1 : 4 0 : 2

: SKam Dachtel I

Gelbing, Paula

Gelbing, Moritz Paul

Storz, Jasmin

Lenz, Laura

398

392

387

361

376

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

384

380

377

360

375

Schall, Nicolai

Kanthack, Julia

Konsoulas, Athanassios

Köberle, Hannah

Köberle, DanielaStorz, Sarah

Mannschaftswertung 5 : 0 2 : 0

SV Hirschlanden 1923 e.V. I : SGi Schwäbisch Hall I

Müller, Victoria

Bernhardt, Sophie

Panchyrz, Fabian

Dörrer, Lara

395 1

1

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

376

386

379

378

378

Dreßler, Jasmin

Sturm, Michael

Tscheuschner, Cora

Winkler, Winona

von Kopp-Ostrowski, Dominik

392

382

377

378Weihing, Denise 8,0 10,0

Mannschaftswertung 3 : 2 2 : 0
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SKam Dachtel I : SV Gruibingen I

Schall, Nicolai

Kanthack, Julia

Konsoulas, Athanassios

Köberle, Hannah

Köberle, Daniela

381

379

376

371

361

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

1

1

383

380

381

381

375

Abt, Martin

Mayer, Tanja

Unger, Tom

Darcis, Marco

Gölz, Tobias

Mannschaftswertung

SV Edelfingen I

0 : 5 0 : 2

: SV Jagstheim I

Spitznagel, Sina

Freund, Mareike

Spitznagel, Jana

Niedermayer, Nele

Wisbeck, Jonas

386

372

362

382

381

0

0

0

1

1

1

1

1

0

0

392

392

381

370

380

Gelbing, Paula

Gelbing, Moritz Paul

Storz, Jasmin

Lenz, Laura

Storz, Sarah

Mannschaftswertung

SGi Aichelberg I

2 : 3 0 : 2

: SV Laubach I

Gröning, Thomas

Müller, Axel

Schlecht, Franziska

Großmann, Angela

Frey, Annalena

372

390

380

370

364

0

1

1

0

1

1

0

0

1

0

386

383

374

370

355

Hammer, Philip

Winter, Judith

Hoppe, Markus

Weigl, Jan9,0 10,0

Hegele, Hansjörg

Mannschaftswertung 3 : 2 2 : 0
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